1 / 4
FROM:
TO:
DATE FLIGHT
GAES2020
GATE CLOSES 30 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE GAES 454843121451100
NAME OF PASSANGER
BOARDING TIME

Color
AES  - XX     - XX
Order Code
Airfield Lighting
XXX  -
Number
of modules on fixture
8 LEDs
· Temperature range: -55ºC to +55ºC
· IP X8
· Ka tested: Salt mist in accordance with IEC 60068-2-11 and IEC 60068-2-25
The TD/PM circle and H lighting components, fitments and cabling are able to withstand a pressure of 1.655kPa
(240 Ibs/in2) and ideally 3250kPa (471 Ibs/in2) without damage.
Environment
AES-120-05-GR AES-121-04-GR AES-122-03-GR AES-123-06-GR
H TD/PM lights it’s made of: 4 pcs. AES-122-03-GR
4 pcs. AES-123-06-GR
8 pcs. AES-121-04-GR
6 pcs. AES-120-05-GR
Circle TD/PM lights it’s made of: 32 pcs. AES-124-03-YE
AES-124-03-YE
3 / 4
AES- TD/PM LIGHTS   I  Circle and H - TD/PM lights
El